THE DATASHEET OF
ICS-52000
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 ICS-52000
Low-Noise Microphone with TDM Digital Output
InvenSense reserves the right to change the detail
specifications as may be required to permit improvements
in the design of its products.

Dimensions shown in millimeters
Figure 17. Package Marking Specification (Top View)
ORDERING GUIDE
PART TEMP RANGE PACKAGE QUANTITY PACKAGING
ICS-52000 −40°C to +85°C 7-Terminal LGA_CAV 5,000 13” Tape and Reel
EV_ICS-52000-FX  Flex Evaluation Board
0.
12
5±
0.
05
0.125±0.05
0.125±0.05
Ø1.65
Ø1.05
0.25
0.07
1.10
0.40X0.60 (6x)
1.075
BOTTOM VIEWSIDE VIEWTOP VIEW
3.
00
±0
.1
0
B
4.00±0.10
REFERENCE CORNER
d 0.10
A
(4X)
1.0±0.10
f 0.10 C
C
(0.266)
(0.72)
(2
.8
0)
(3.86) 0.125±0.05
0.25
1.
50
2.
15
4.00
3.
00
Ø0.35
j 0.10 m C A B
520
YYXXXX
PART NUMBE R
LOT TR ACEABILIT YDATE CODE
PIN 1  INDIC ATION
 ICS-52000
Page 19 of 20
Document Number: DS-000121
Revision: 1.3
REVISION HISTORY
REVISION DATE REVISION DESCRIPTION
8/26/2016 1.0 Initial Version
9/14/2016 1.1 Fixed typo on Table 8
1/4/2017 1.2 Updated boilerplate text to reflect Production status.
4/14/2017 1.3 Updated Table 3, Figure 1, Startup and TDM Data Interface Sections
 ICS-52000